Position Other Positions Held

Police Lieutenant
Police Chief, Deputy
Police Lieutenant
Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$195,213
$187,854
$180,908
$176,605
$175,392
$171,969
$168,905
$168,001
$165,141
$164,922
$161,773
$161,638
$159,072
$156,540
$153,258
$150,657
$148,616
$147,030
$146,319
$145,280
$145,153
$140,310
$140,080
$139,439
$138,474
$137,050
$134,740
$134,223
$133,828

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,156
$69,663
$0

$71
$74,939
$72,457
$72,258
$69,340
$77,570
$79,937
$45,513
$65,034
$79,886
$71,808
$45,815
$197
$79,076
$68,572
$87,341
$63,375
$70,117
$48,042
$50,965
$75,637
$0
$66,957
$76,457
$56,633
$40,495



Police Corporal Emergency Medical
Technician - Hourly

Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Communications Dispatcher
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer

Communications Dispatcher,
Supervising

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Communications &
Records Manager

Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$132,716

$131,286
$130,716
$129,158
$129,029
$128,986
$128,556
$127,755
$126,772
$126,540
$124,657
$124,343
$124,275

$124,255
$123,505
$123,107
$122,924
$121,686
$119,080

$118,687
$115,496
$114,786
$114,665
$114,485
$114,451
$112,375
$111,483
$111,039
$109,600

$69,877

$71,773

$9
$63,296
$49,719
$40,824
$62,752
$49,766
$27,851
$62,306
$67,785
$50,450
$31,159

$40,849
$62,567
$52,494
$50,981
$51,301
$54,246

$69,994
$39,890
$62,819
$37,819
$59,330
$53,737
$65,712
$68,412
$66,926
$64,805



Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer
Communications Dispatcher,
Supervising

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant
Communications Dispatcher

Police Records Specialist,
Supervising

Communications Dispatcher
Police Officer
Communications Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer
Communications Dispatcher
Communications Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Records Specialist,
Senior

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Records Specialist
Police Officer

Police Officer
Communications Dispatcher

Communications Dispatcher

Communications
Dispatcher - Hourly

Police Records
Specialist - Hourly

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$107,875
$106,378
$106,108
$105,292
$103,745

$103,556
$102,448
$101,858
$100,705

$99,908
$98,347
$97,503
$95,767

$95,703
$95,340
$94,929
$94,039
$93,836
$93,305
$93,213
$92,624

$91,612
$91,468
$91,441
$88,910
$88,279
$88,191
$87,923
$87,718

$43,800
$70,966
$67,190
$47,101
$35,986

$41,059
$52,422
$39,002
$34,931

$25,900
$40,644
$46,052
$23,731

$38,697
$38,595
$38,061
$27,693
$39,545
$63,295
$40,526
$23,794

$39,787
$27,830
$41,306
$36,519
$34,813
$41,742

$0
$40,953



Police Property/ Evidence
Specialist

Police Records Specialist

Police Service Technician

Administrative Assistant |
Police Officer

Police Records Specialist
Police Service Technician

Police Service Technician

Police Service Technician
Administrative Assistant |
Miscellaneous Hourly
Police Sergeant

Parking Enforcement Officer

Parking Enforcement Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Property/ Evidence
Specialist

Police Officer

Miscellaneous Hourly
Parking Enforcement Officer
Communications Dispatcher
Communications Dispatcher
Miscellaneous Hourly

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Property/Evidence
Assistant - Hourly

Police Officer

Communications
Dispatcher - Hourly

Police Reserve Officer -

Hourly

Police Reserve Officer -

Hourly

Police Records
Specialist - Hourly

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Police

Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

$84,343

$78,898
$78,477

$74,541
$74,135
$73,504
$72,795
$72,642

$69,030
$61,802
$56,775
$54,234
$52,115

$51,589
$46,525
$45,236
$44,011

$37,573
$36,575
$36,448
$30,541
$29,199
$25,713
$25,248
$25,211
$22,189

$19,737

$0

$24,217
$42,463

$14,332
$44,027
$41,876
$43,010
$41,799

$42,113
$41,248

$2,129
$50,683
$20,475

$38,065
$23,575
$20,341
$19,120

$14,626
$8,206
$1,365
$9,566
$4,957
$0
$11,375
$13,453
$822

$5,505



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Communications Dispatcher -
Hourly

Communications Dispatcher -
Hourly

Police Corporal
Communications Dispatcher

Police Property/Evidence
Assistant - Hourly

Miscellaneous Hourly
Communications Dispatcher
Communications Dispatcher
Police Reserve Officer - Hourly
Police Reserve Officer - Hourly

Administrative Assistant Il -
Hourly

Police Reserve Officer - Hourly
Police Officer

Miscellaneous Hourly
Miscellaneous Hourly
Miscellaneous Hourly

Police Reserve Officer - Hourly
Miscellaneous Hourly
Miscellaneous Hourly

Police Court Liaison - Hourly

Police Reserve Officer - Hourly

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Police
Police
Police

Police

Police

Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$18,800
$18,439
$14,075
$13,919

$11,423

$10,666
$9,137
$6,596

$6,593
$6,217
$6,217
$5,189
$4,552
$4,128

$3,007
$2,968
$2,560
$1,860
$1,825
$1,775
$1,650
$1,620
$1,083

$230

$5,473
$5,817
$38,059
$3,245

$428

$70,117
$255
$247

$245
$2,042
$3,126
$1,173
$171
$0

$113
$1,154
$96
$70
$68
$67
$62
$61
$41
$9



