Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Lieutenant		South San Francisco	Police	\$195,213	\$58,156
Police Chief, Deputy		South San Francisco	Police	\$187,854	\$69,663
Police Lieutenant		South San Francisco	Police	\$180,908	\$0
Police Chief		South San Francisco	Police	\$176,605	\$71
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$175,392	\$74,939
Police Chief		South San Francisco	Police	\$171,969	\$72,457
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$168,905	\$72,258
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$168,001	\$69,340
Police Lieutenant		South San Francisco	Police	\$165,141	\$77,570
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$164,922	\$79,937
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$161,773	\$45,513
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$161,638	\$65,034
Police Captain		South San Francisco	Police	\$159,072	\$79,886
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$156,540	\$71,808
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$153,258	\$45,815
Police Lieutenant		South San Francisco	Police	\$150,657	\$197
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$148,616	\$79,076
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$147,030	\$68,572
Police Lieutenant		South San Francisco	Police	\$146,319	\$87,341
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$145,280	\$63,375
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$145,153	\$70,117
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$140,310	\$48,042
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$140,080	\$50,965
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$139,439	\$75,637
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$138,474	\$0
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$137,050	\$66,957
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$134,740	\$76,457
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$134,223	\$56,633
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$133,828	\$40,495

Police Corporal	Emergency Medical Technician - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$132,716	\$69,877
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$131,286	\$71,773
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$130,716	\$9
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$129,158	\$63,296
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$129,029	\$49,719
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$128,986	\$40,824
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$128,556	\$62,752
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$127,755	\$49,766
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$126,772	\$27,851
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$126,540	\$62,306
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$124,657	\$67,785
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$124,343	\$50,450
Communications Dispatcher, Supervising		South San Francisco	Police	\$124,275	\$31,159
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$124,255	\$40,849
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$123,505	\$62,567
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$123,107	\$52,494
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$122,924	\$50,981
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$121,686	\$51,301
Police Communications & Records Manager		South San Francisco	Police	\$119,080	\$54,246
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$118,687	\$69,994
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$115,496	\$39,890
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$114,786	\$62,819
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$114,665	\$37,819
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$114,485	\$59,330
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$114,451	\$53,737
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$112,375	\$65,712
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$111,483	\$68,412
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$111,039	\$66,926
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$109,600	\$64,805

Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$107,875	\$43,800
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$106,378	\$70,966
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$106,108	\$67,190
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$105,292	\$47,101
Communications Dispatcher, Supervising		South San Francisco	Police	\$103,745	\$35,986
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$103,556	\$41,059
Police Lieutenant		South San Francisco	Police	\$102,448	\$52,422
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$101,858	\$39,002
Police Records Specialist, Supervising	Communications Dispatcher - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$100,705	\$34,931
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$99,908	\$25,900
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$98,347	\$40,644
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$97,503	\$46,052
Communications Dispatcher	Police Records Specialist - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$95,767	\$23,731
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$95,703	\$38,697
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$95,340	\$38,595
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$94,929	\$38,061
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$94,039	\$27,693
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$93,836	\$39,545
Police Corporal		South San Francisco	Police	\$93,305	\$63,295
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$93,213	\$40,526
Police Records Specialist, Senior		South San Francisco	Police	\$92,624	\$23,794
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$91,612	\$39,787
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$91,468	\$27,830
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$91,441	\$41,306
Police Records Specialist		South San Francisco	Police	\$88,910	\$36,519
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$88,279	\$34,813
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$88,191	\$41,742
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$87,923	\$0
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$87,718	\$40,953

Police Property/ Evidence Specialist	Communications Dispatcher - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$84,343	\$0
Police Records Specialist		South San Francisco	Police	\$78,898	\$24,217
Police Service Technician	Police Reserve Officer - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$78,477	\$42,463
Administrative Assistant I		South San Francisco	Police	\$74,541	\$14,332
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$74,135	\$44,027
Police Records Specialist		South San Francisco	Police	\$73,504	\$41,876
Police Service Technician		South San Francisco	Police	\$72,795	\$43,010
Police Service Technician	Police Reserve Officer - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$72,642	\$41,799
Police Service Technician		South San Francisco	Police	\$69,030	\$42,113
Administrative Assistant I		South San Francisco	Police	\$61,802	\$41,248
Miscellaneous Hourly		South San Francisco	Police	\$56,775	\$2,129
Police Sergeant		South San Francisco	Police	\$54,234	\$50,683
Parking Enforcement Officer	Police Records Specialist - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$52,115	\$20,475
Parking Enforcement Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$51,589	\$38,065
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$46,525	\$23,575
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$45,236	\$20,341
Police Property/ Evidence Specialist		South San Francisco	Police	\$44,011	\$19,120
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$37,573	\$14,626
Miscellaneous Hourly		South San Francisco	Police	\$36,575	\$8,206
Parking Enforcement Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$36,448	\$1,365
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$30,541	\$9,566
Communications Dispatcher		South San Francisco	Police	\$29,199	\$4,957
Miscellaneous Hourly		South San Francisco	Police	\$25,713	\$0
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$25,248	\$11,375
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$25,211	\$13,453
Police Property/Evidence Assistant - Hourly		South San Francisco	Police	\$22,189	\$822
Police Officer		South San Francisco	Police	\$19,737	\$5,505

Police Officer	South San Francisco	Police	\$18,800	\$5,473
Police Officer	South San Francisco	Police	\$18,439	\$5,817
Police Officer	South San Francisco	Police	\$14,075	\$38,059
Communications Dispatcher - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$13,919	\$3,245
Communications Dispatcher - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$11,423	\$428
Police Corporal	South San Francisco	Police	\$10,666	\$70,117
Communications Dispatcher	South San Francisco	Police	\$9,137	\$255
Police Property/Evidence Assistant - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$6,596	\$247
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$6,593	\$245
Communications Dispatcher	South San Francisco	Police	\$6,217	\$2,042
Communications Dispatcher	South San Francisco	Police	\$6,217	\$3,126
Police Reserve Officer - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$5,189	\$1,173
Police Reserve Officer - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$4,552	\$171
Administrative Assistant II - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$4,128	\$0
Police Reserve Officer - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$3,007	\$113
Police Officer	South San Francisco	Police	\$2,968	\$1,154
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$2,560	\$96
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$1,860	\$70
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$1,825	\$68
Police Reserve Officer - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$1,775	\$67
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$1,650	\$62
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$1,620	\$61
Police Court Liaison - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$1,083	\$41
Police Reserve Officer - Hourly	South San Francisco	Police	\$230	\$9